ias

BULK SHOP MENU




INCLUDED

Tea

Coffee

Milk

sugar

Local Snacks
Moulkou (50g)
Seve (50g)

Pistaches Salé roses grillees (35g)

Soft drinks
i/ Coca cola

°eps

MIrin

Diet Pepsi/ Diet Coca cola

da/ Fanta
Tonic Water
Seven up/ Sprite

Local Beer
Phoenix Beer

Water

VWVWate
VVate

- st

© S

narkling

O O

35
35
35

120
120
120
120
120

190




SUPPLEMENTS

Snacks

Banana chips (60g)
Potato chips (50g)
Gateau cravatte (40g)

Nuts
Almond

Dried fruits
Dried mango
Jried cranberries

Tropical mix (Montagu)
Dried dates

Trial Mix
Hawaiian (Montagu mix)
Viontagu mix

Cookies
Choc chip
Coconut

Candy
Caramelized peanut nougat

Pop Corn
Pop Corn

Dopper
opper

40
35
50

40

130
100
130
65

O O

30
20

20

100

500



Chocolate

NOCO
nocola
nocolate C
nocolate Cni
ffees — Cacao
ffees — Caramel
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d
d
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Imported Beer

eineken

Juice
Juice 250ml

Energy drink
Red bull

Rhum Bottles

Q
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um N\
Um N\

"OVE
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ew g
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1C
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0 50g-
0 50g-
ar
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Dark /0%
Milk 649%
kK /0%
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Nite

~Vanl

- Cof

Rhum Bottles Miniature

_RF
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Wine Rhum Bottles

B]

iy

Vine

Als

V

Coconut 50m]|
Vanilla 50m|

ychee (500ml)
Pineapple (500ml)

[la (700ml)

ee (/700ml)

50
50
30
7
30
30

250

125

200

1875
18/5

1000
1000

/00
/00



